
OilQuickAmericas
155 Main Street
Superior, WI  54880
Phone: 262.607.8425
Fax: 715.395.3703

E-mail: info@oilquickamericas.com
Web: www.oilquickamericas.com

When ordering spare parts:
•	 Include the part number, description and desired quantities.
•	 Include your complete address.
•	 Specify how the parts are to be delivered.

Manufacturer:

�OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

�OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

OQ120

PARTS MANUAL
COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES





3

TABLE OF CONTENTS

OQ120 

1.0 - QUICK COUPLER
   1.1 - OQ120 COUPLER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	4

2.0 -  INSTALL COMPONENTS
2.1 - HOSE CLAMPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	7 
	 2.1.1 - OQ4123896 - HOSE CLAMP 1 1/2" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 7
	 2.1.2 - OQ4123908 - HOSE CLAMP 2x1"+ 1 1/2" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 8
	 2.1.3 - OQ5180146 - SPACER KIT HOSE CLAMP OQ120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	9
2.2 - OQ5110941 - GUIDE BLOCK - XL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	10
2.3 - OQE06347 - ASSY GUIDE BLOCK OQ65+ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

3.0 - SERVICE COMPONENTS
3.1 - OQ5119329 - FIRST AID KIT OQ120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	12

4.0 - ATTACHMENT FRAMES
4.1 - OQE07238 - OQ120 D-FRAME ASSY KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	13
4.2 - HYD KIT OQ120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	14
4.3 - OQ4115742 - WLDT - OQ120 MECH ATTACHMENT FRAME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	17
	

�OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 



4

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

1.0 - COUPLER
     1.1 - OQ120 COUPLER



5

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1        - QUICK COUPLER OQ120 1 EA

2 OQ4115248 PISTON ROD H-CYL. OQ120 COMNPL. 2 EA

3 OQ4116217 H-CYLINDER OQ120 1 EA

4 OQ4115246 PISTON ROD OQ120 H-CYLINDER  2.0 2 IN

5 OQ4115247 PISTON GUIDE OQ120 H-CYLINDER  2.0 2 EA

6A OQ7009012 CHECK VALVE 4CK30-I-S3-A9 2 EA

6B OQ7009004 PILOT OPERATED CHECK VALVE OQ120 H-CYL 2 1 EA

7A OQ7008004 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 2 EA

7B OQ7008001 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE H-CYL 2.0 1 EA

8 OQ7200117 PLUG G1/4” UF 4 EA

9 OQ7020226 SEAL KIT H-CYL OQ120 2 EA

10 OQ7060160 SCREW MC6S M20x150 12.9 2 EA

11 OQ7065007 NUT NYLOCK M20 X 2.50 Z_10.9 2 EA

12 OQ4114261 LOCKING PLUNGER OQ120 2 EA

13 50-00734 WASHER NORDLOCK M16 - 25.4 X 3.3 1536 2 EA

14 OQ7060151 SCREW M16 X 90 2 EA

15 OQ4114843 OPENING BAR OQ120 1 EA

16 OQ7072005 WASHER M10 - 22.0 Z 1 EA

17 OQ7065006 NUT M10 X 1.50 Z_10.9 2 EA

18 OQ4116218 GUIDE PLATE OQ120 1 EA

19 50-00773 WASHER NORDLOCK M8 4 EA

20 OQ4115085 DIRT GUARD OQ120 1 EA

21 OQ4115211 RUBBER SEAL, DIRT GUARD 1 EA

22 OQ7060094 SH CS M8 - 1.25 X 25 Z_12.9 4 EA

23 OQ7206080 SCREW MC6S M6x20 12.9 6 EA

24 OQ4114947 HYDRAULIC COUPLING, 1-1/2” FEMALE 2 EA

25 OQ4118455 HYD COUPLING 1” - M42 FEMALE OQB DIN 30S 3 EA

26 OQ4118550 HYDRAULIC COUPLING 1/2”, M22 FEMALE 3 EA

27 OQ7020204 NOSE SEAL 1 1/2” 2 EA

28 OQ7020132 NOSE SEAL 1” 3 EA

29 OQ7020130 NOSE SEAL 1/2” 3 EA

30 OQ7200155 SEAL WASHER M16 2 EA



6

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

31 OQ7200099 NIPPLE G1/4” UF-M16x1,5 UF 2 EA

32 OQ7150065 HYDRAULIC HOSE 1/4” L=920 2 EA

33 OQ7205005 FTG-ZERK M10 X 1.5 4 EA

34 OQ4118161 OILQUICK IDENTIFACTION PLATE SERIAL TAG 1 EA

35 OQ7410059 PINCH DECAL 2 EA

36 OQ7093007 RIVET POP 3.2 x12.3 ALUMINUM 4 IN

37 OQ4121131 POLY ADAPTER 1”, H-CYLINDER 3 EA

38 OQ4121137 POLY ADAPTER 1/2”, H-Cylinder 3 EA

39 OQ7200229 ELBOW ORFS16 UF-M33X2 UF 90° ADJ 3 EA

40 OQ7200227 ELBOW ORFS08 UF-M22X1,5 UF 90° ADJ 3 EA

41 40-03324 FTG-HYD 24MBSPP-24MO 90 SEAL-G 2 EA

42 OQ7200224 PLUG VSTI M16x1,5 ED 2 EA

43 50-00082 NUT M6 - 1.00 Z_8 1 EA

44 50-00753 HH CS M8 - 1.25 X 30 Z_10.9 7 EA

45 50-00773 WASHER NORDLOCK M8 - 13.5 X 2.5 1231 3 EA

46 50-00905 WASHER NORDLOCK M6 - 10.8 X 1.8 1519 1 EA

47 50-01095 SH CS M5 - 0.8 X 40 Z_12.9 2 EA

48 50-01411 NUT M12 - 1.75 Z_10 2 EA

49 OQ1800514 LOCK SENSOR E-VA 1 EA

50 OQ7072033 WASHER NORDLOCK M5 - 9.0 X 1.8 2 EA

51 OQ7072035 WASHER FNDR M8 - 28.0 Z 4 EA

52 OQ7508398 LOCK SENSOR BRACKET OQ120 1 EA

53 OQ7508399 OQ120 E-VA ACTUATING LINK 1 EA

54 OQE07560 CABLE 8-POS FEMALE M12/PL 3M 1 EA

55 OQE06615 GUARD ASSY OQSS OQ120 1 EA



7

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

     2.1.1 - OQ4123896 - HOSE CLAMP 1 1/2"

2.0 - INSTALL COMPONENTS
     2.1 - HOSE CLAMPS

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1 OQ4123893 WELD PLATE OQ120 CLAMP 1 EA

2 OQ4123894 CLAMP BASE 1-1/2” 1 EA

3 OQ4123895 CLAMP TOP 1-1/2” 1 EA

4 OQ7060121 SCREW MC6S M10x45 12.9 2 EA

5 OQ7060204 SCREW MC6S M10x50 12.9 2 EA

6 50-00682 WASHER NORDLOCK M10 - 16.6 X 2.5 1244 4 EA

7 OQ7089026 SPRING PIPE STICK 2 EA

NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, PART GEOMETRY IS DEFINED BY THE ELECTRONIC FILE AND IS THE THEORETICAL EXACT VALUE (BASIC).

REFER TO MAINTENANCE MANUAL OR SPEC-0005 FOR HYDRAULIC FITTING TORQUE INCLUDING 4 BOLT FLANGE BOLTS.
REFER TO MAINTENANCE MANUAL OR SPEC-0004 FOR FASTENER TORQUE AND THREAD TREATMENT UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE ON DRAWING.

1

2

6

7

4

3

6

5

ORIGINAL RELEASE
ECN DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS
DATE

05/24/2024 JPB
BYREV.

A
B
C



8

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

     2.1.2 - OQ4123908 - HOSE CLAMP 2x1"+ 1 1/2"

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1 OQ4123893 WELD PLATE OQ120 CLAMP 1 EA

2 OQ4123906 CLAMP BASE 2X1” + 1-1/2” 1 EA

3 OQ4123907 CLAMP TOP 2X1” + 1-1/2” 1 EA

4 OQ7060110 SCREW MC6S M10x40 12.9 2 EA

5 OQ7060121 SCREW MC6S M10x45 12.9 2 EA

6 50-00682 WASHER NORDLOCK M10 - 16.6 X 2.5 1244 4 EA

7 OQ7089026 SPRING PIPE STICK 2 EA

NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, PART GEOMETRY IS DEFINED BY THE ELECTRONIC FILE AND IS THE THEORETICAL EXACT VALUE (BASIC).

REFER TO MAINTENANCE MANUAL OR SPEC-0005 FOR HYDRAULIC FITTING TORQUE INCLUDING 4 BOLT FLANGE BOLTS.
REFER TO MAINTENANCE MANUAL OR SPEC-0004 FOR FASTENER TORQUE AND THREAD TREATMENT UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE ON DRAWING.

1

2

6

7

4

3

6

5

ORIGINAL RELEASE
ECN DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS
DATE

05/24/2024 JPB
BYREV.

A
B
C



9

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1 OQ4133818 SPACER 10MM, HOSE CLAMP 2 EA

2 OQ4134288 SPACER HOSE CLAMP, 15MM 1 EA

3 OQ4134290 SPACER HOSE CLAMP, 20MM 1 EA

4 OQ7060177 SH CS M10 - 1.50 X 90 Z_12.9 2 EA

5 50-00682 WASHER NORDLOCK M10 - 16.6 X 2.5 1244 2 EA

NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, PART GEOMETRY IS DEFINED BY THE ELECTRONIC FILE AND IS THE THEORETICAL EXACT VALUE (BASIC).

REFER TO MAINTENANCE MANUAL OR SPEC-0005 FOR HYDRAULIC FITTING TORQUE INCLUDING 4 BOLT FLANGE BOLTS.
REFER TO MAINTENANCE MANUAL OR SPEC-0004 FOR FASTENER TORQUE AND THREAD TREATMENT UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE ON DRAWING.

4

6

2

3

1

     2.1.3 - OQ5180146 - SPACER KIT HOSE CLAMP OQ120

5



10

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1 OQ4121328 HYDR.BLOCK, LOCK-, 1/2"- & DRAIN 1 EA

2 OQ7072021 WASHER NORDLOCK M8 3 EA

3 OQ7060102 SCREW MC6S M8 - 1.25 x 45 3 EA

4 OQ7200283 PLUG G1/4" ED 6 EA

5 OQ7200213 NIPPLE ORFS06 UF-M14x1,5 UF 4 EA

6 OQ7200249 NIPPLE ORFS08 UF-M16x1,5 UF 6 EA

7 OQ4115481 BRACKET, LOCKING CIRCUIT 1 EA

8 OQ7200002 BLIND NUT ORFS08IF 2 EA

9 OQ5180116 BRACES - COMPLETE 1 EA

          2.2 - OQ5110941 - GUIDE BLOCK - XL



11

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

          2.3 - OQE06347 - ASSY GUIDE BLOCK OQ65+

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1 40-00088 FTG-HYD 06MB-06MO 2 EA

2 40-00314 FTG-HYD 08MB-08MO 2 EA

3 40-02866 FTG-HYD 06MB PLUG HOLLOW HEX 4 EA

4 40-03032 FTG-HYD 06MB-06MO-L 2 IN

5 40-03033 FTG-HYD 08MB-08MO-L 2 EA

6 50-00493 WASHER M8 - 16.0 X 1.6 Z 1 EA

7 50-00773 WASHER NORDLOCK M8 - 13.5 X 2.5 1231 4 EA

8 50-00872 P-CLIP M10 3/8" DIA X 3/4" W 1 EA

9 50-00931 HH CS M8-1.00 X 20 Z_8.8 1 EA

10 OQ7060078 SCREW MC6S M8 - 1.25 x 35 Z_12.9 4 EA

11 OQE05804 GUIDE BLOCK OQ65+ SPLIT-CAB 1 EA

12 OQE05805 GUIDE BLOCK OQ65+ SPLIT-TANK 1 EA

13 OQE05806 GUIDE BLOCK PLATE OQ65+ 1 EA

7

3

7

3

4

1

2

12

11

13

8

6

10

5
9



12

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

     3.1 - OQ5119329 - FIRST AID KIT OQ120
3.0 - SERVICE COMPONENTS

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1 OQ7020130 NOSE SEAL 1/2” 6 EA

2 OQ7020132 NOSE SEAL 1” 6 EA

3 OQ7020204 NOSE SEAL 1 1/2” 4 EA

4 OQ4112220 PUSHER 1/2” 1 IN

5 OQ4112222 PUSHER 1” 1 EA

6 OQ4116298 MOUNTING TOOL 1/2” 1 EA

7 OQ4116295 MOUNTING TOOL 1” 1 EA

8 OQ4116281 WORKING TOOL, 1 1/2” FEMALE 1 EA

9 OQ7410094 DECAL FIRST AID KIT 1 EA

10 OQ7406065 FIRST AID KIT BOX 1 EA



13

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

          4.1 - OQE07238 - OQ120 D-FRAME ASSY KIT
4.0 - ATTACHMENT FRAME

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1 50-01284 HH CS M12 - 1.75 X 60 Z_10.9 DIN 933 8 EA

2 OQ4116271 EMBLEM - OILQUICK - OQ70-OQ120 2 EA

3 OQ4119366 DEFLECTOR OQ120 1 EA

4 OQ4120324 SLEEVE - PROTECTION PLATE TOOL ADAPT 8 EA

5 OQ4120754 PROTECTION PLATE - OQ120 CUTOUT 1 EA

6 OQ4120755 PROTECTION PLATE - OQ120 SOLID 1 EA

7 OQ4122414 RUBBER SPACER - OQ120 4 EA

8 OQ7060145 SCREW MF6S M6x10 10.9 OBH 2 EA

9 OQ7065005 NUT- M12 NYLOCK 8 EA

10 OQ7072007 WASHER NORDLOCK M12-19.5 X 2.5 1262 16 EA

11 OQE02392 DECAL - OQ90 NO COUPLE X 1 EA

6

11
3

8

9

10

7

5

4

10

1

2



14

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

         4.2 - HYD KIT OQ120



15

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1 OQ4119355 ATTACHMENT BRACKET 1 EA

2 OQ4114269 HYDRAULIC COUPLING 1 1/2”, MALE 2 EA

3 OQ7160086 O-RING 46,04x3,58 NBR70 2 EA

4 OQ4114292 BULKHEAD 1 1/2” OQ120 2 IN

5 OQ7160087 O-RING 60x5 NBR90 4 EA

6 OQ4114293 WASHER 1 1/2” 2 EA

7 OQ7065048 NUT 2”-12 LOCKING 2 EA

8 OQ7160088 O-RING 37,85x1,78 NBR70 2 EA

9 OQ7206021 HYDRAULIC COUPLING 1”, MALE 3 EA

10 OQ7160050 O-RING 28.17 X 3.52 NBR70 3 EA

11 OQ4114857 BULKHEAD 1” OQ120 3 EA

12 OQ7160044 O-RING 40 x 5 NBR70 6 EA

13 OQ4112314 WASHER 1.375 - 2.16 X 0.12 P 3 EA

14 40-00499 NUT 1 7/16”-12UN, T=10,5 3 EA

15 OQ7160047 O-RING-021 -16MO (23,52x1,78) NBR 90D 3 EA

16 OQ7206017 HYDRAULIC COUPLING 1/2”, MALE 3 EA

17 OQ7160048 O-RING 17,6x2,62 NBR70 3 EA

18 OQ4114856 BULKHEAD 1/2”  OQ120 3 EA

19 OQ7160042 O-RING 24x5 NBR70 6 EA

20 OQ4112316 WASHER 0.750 - 1.49 X 0.12 P 3 EA

21 40-00501 NUT 13/16”-16UN, T=9 3 EA

22 OQ7160045 O-RING-014 -08MO (12,42x1,78) NBR 90D 3 EA

23 OQ4114941 POLY ADAPTER 1” 3 EA

24 OQ4112658 WASHER 1” 3 EA

25 OQ7160043 O-RING 34x5 NBR 70 3 EA

26 OQ7060118 SCREW 8 EA

27 OQ4114942 POLY ADAPTER 1/2” 3 EA

28 OQ4112660 WASHER 1/2” 3 EA

29 OQ7160031 RUBBER RING 22x4 3 EA

30 OQ7160096 O-RING 2 EA

31 OQ4114943 POLY ADAPTER 1 1/2” 2 EA

32 OQ4114944 WASHER 1 1/2” 2 EA



16

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

33 OQ5119217 COUPLING KIT 1 1/2” OQ120 2 EA

34 OQ5119216 COUPLING KIT 1” OQ120 3 EA

35 OQ5119215 COUPLING KIT 1/2” MALE OQ120 3 EA

36 OQ4119366 DEFLECTOR OQ120 1 IN

37 OQ7060145 SCREW MF6S M6x10 10.9 OBH 2 EA

38A OQ7200282 FTG-HYD 16MBSPP - 16MO SEAL E 3 EA

38B 40-00451 FTG-HYD 16MO-16MO BULKHEAD 3 EA

38C 40-00499 FTG-HYD 16MO LOCKNUT 3 EA

39A OQ7200279 NIPPLE 15L-G1/2” UF 3 EA

39B 40-00449 FTG-HYD 08MO-08MO BULKHEAD 3 EA

39C 40-00501 FTG-HYD 08MO LOCKNUT 3 EA

40 OQ7091009 FTG-HYD 08MBSPP SEAL ED PLUG 3 EA

41 OQ7091013 FTG-HYD 16MBSPP SEAL ED PLUG 3 EA

42 OQ7150282 HYDRAULIC PIPE OQ120 1 1/2” 2─4 EA

43 OQ7080023 CLAMP 50MM ID STAUFF 2 EA

44 OQ7060177 SH CS M10 - 1.50 X 90 Z_12.9 8 EA

45 OQ7150278 HYDRAULIC HOSE/PIPE 1”  OQ120 SHORT 2 EA

46A OQ7150280 HYDRAULIC PIPE/HOSE 1/2” OQ120 Long 2 EA

46B OQE07225 HOSE-08-18752B-08FOX-08FOX-29.0 2 EA

47 OQ7050278 HYDRAULIC HOSE 1 EA

48 OQE07263 HOSE CLAMP SHIM OQ120 0─8 EA



17

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026

         4.3 - OQ4115742 - WLDT - OQ120 MECH ATTACHMENT FRAME

ITEM PN# NAME QTY UOM

1 OQ4115742 WLDT - OQ120 MECH ATTACHMENT FRAME 1 EA

2 OQ4116271 EMBLEM - OILQUICK - OQ70-OQ120 2 EA

3 OQE04831 INSTRUCTS MECHANICAL ATTACHMENT FRAME 1 EA

1

2



18

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026



19

Parts manual - OQ120 - Coupler & 1.0 Frames� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE06551 - 02/25/2026



Dealer:

OilQuickAmericas
155 Main Street
Superior, WI  54880
Phone: 262.607.8425
Fax: 715.395.3703

E-mail: info@oilquickamericas.com
Web: www.oilquickamericas.com

�OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

Part Number: OQE06551 02/25/2026


